TENTATIVE/AGENDA/NOTICE

SPECIAL MEETING
LAKE COUNTY COUNCIL
THURSDAY, APRIL 9, 2015 11:30 A. M
COMMISSIONERS COURTROOM/COUNCIL CHAMBERS
THIRD FLOOR - BUILDING "A"
CROWN POINT, IN 46307

1. OPENING

Prayer County Council Secretary - Auditor

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call of County Council Members County Council Secretary - Auditor

2. COUNCIL - 3700

A. Resolutions

- 1. Resolution of the Lake County Council to Indiana Governor Michael Pence and the Indiana General Assembly, to Repeal Senate Enrolled Act 101, the Religious Freedom Restoration Act (WASHINGTON & HAMM)
- 2. Opposing the Construction of a Nuclear Waste Repository in the Great Lakes Basin (WASHINGTON)

B. Ordinances

1. Ordinance of the Lake County Council Establishing the Lake County Non-Discrimination Policy (CID)